

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुल में
1.20 मीटर डीमा अंशित पुल 100 एड जो फर्मे हो
जल मापी पुल मरी शीजप बुगार सहाय्य अभियंता
जगदीश शर्मा निवाडा शर्मा अंश 29 जेम्सरी
जो निगत किया जाता है


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
15/07/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISIUN

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2370

Name of officer _____

Date of fist entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Est. on A/c Bill					
Record measurement					
N/W:- Const. of Rd. from R.E.O.					
Saidak to Badkai tal Nohali under					
AP-M-L-S.Y. M.M. L-S.Y. (S.C.)					
N/A:- Sri Ramjan Karmay Singh,					
App. No. - 129 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of start - 17.9.20					
Date of completion - 16.9.21					
Area - Rs 10602931 = 10					

(1) Setting out pillars - old - B.T.					11 Nos.
(2) Clearing of grubbing old land.					
- old - old - B.T.					
10 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	1050.00m ²			
9 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	945.00			
8 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	840.00			
5 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	525.00			
7 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	735.00			
8 x 30.00 x 3.50	=	840.00			
1 x 06.00 x 3.50	=	15.00			
		11950.00m ²			
		÷ 10,000 = 0.50 Hec.			

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

Sch XIV Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no-① :- providing					
And fixing setting out plan of E.H.					
Qty. wide ramp - 7					
Qty = 8 nos					
@ Rs 2402.14 / each					= Rs 19,217.28
Item no-② :- cleaning and					
sanding of vegetation - of E.H.					
Qty. wide ramp - 7					
Qty = 0.49 Holes					
@ Rs 52970.82 / Holes					= Rs 25,955.28
Item no-③ :- Box cutting					
from roadway - - of E.H.					
Qty. wide ramp - 8					
Qty = 6.25 m ³					
@ Rs 75.54 / m ³					= Rs 472.20
Item no-④ :- providing					
And laying G.S.B. - of E.H.					
Qty. wide ramp - 9					
Qty = 978.25 m ³					
@ Rs 2800.53 / m ³					= Rs 2,739,419.25
Item no-⑤ :- construction					
of embankment soil - - of E.H.					
Qty. wide ramp - 8					
Qty = 2135.2 m ³					
@ Rs 154.07 / m ³					= Rs 3,29,671.24

Continuation

C.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no- (6/7) :- providing					
And laying W.B.M. on top of abut					
Qty ride ramp - 9					
Qty = 385.32 m ³					
@ Rs 3516 23/m ³					= Rs 13,54,812
item no- (7/8) :- providing					
fixing on masonry base of abut					
Qty ride ramp - 8					
Qty = 2 mps					
@ Rs 10813.28 / each					= Rs 21,626
					Total = Rs 13,54,98,436
Add. 12% W.B.T					= Rs 5,39,812

Add. 1% W.B.T = Rs 44,984 = w
 Add. 1.414% S fee = Rs 63,428 = w
 Total = Rs 51,44,668 = w

38/12/21
 11/09/21
 11/09/21

Video

11/09/21

11/09/21